Blutspenden in 295 bis zum 20.08.2025

Mi
Sa
Fr
Di
Do
Do
Fr
Fr
Do
Mo

11.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

14.06.2025
11:30-14:30 Uhr

20.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

01.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

03.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

03.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

04.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
14:00-17:00 Uhr

17.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

21.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Uelzen 29525 - Holdenstedt
Schitzenhaus
Borner StralRe 4

Altenmedingen 29575
Grundschule
Kirchstral3e 3

Bienenbittel 29553
Grundschule
BahnhofstrafRe 7

Uelzen 29525
DRK-Mehrgenerationenzentrum
Ripdorfer Stral3e 21

Ebstorf 29574
Oberschule
FischerstralRe 7

Wrestedt 29559
DRK-KiTa
Am Sportzentrum 2 a

Uelzen 29525
Seminarhaus
Miesbacher StralRe 2

Uelzen 29525
Theater
Greyerstral3e 3

Himbergen 29584
Feuerwehrhaus
GohrdestralRe 1

Rosche 29571
DRK-Haus
Uelzener Stral3e 3



Mi
Mi

Di
Mi

Mi

23.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

30.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

04.08.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

05.08.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

13.08.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

18.08.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

20.08.2025
14:30-18:30 Uhr

Uelzen 29525 - Oldenstadt
Schitzenhaus
Zum See 25

Bad Bevensen 29549
STARKsein
Ludwig-Ehlers-StraRe 16

Suderburg 29556
Ostfalia Hochschule
Herbert-Meyer-Stral3e 7

Uelzen 29525
DRK-Mehrgenerationenzentrum
Ripdorfer Stral3e 21

Altenmedingen 29575
Grundschule
KirchstralR3e 3

Uelzen 29525 - Molzen
Gemeindehaus
Molzener Kirchstral3e 20

Wieren 29559
Sommerbad
Ernst Rust StralRe 13



